CB5609WS
BERKELEY® MGP/MGPS Series
The MGP/MGPS Booster Pumps
are the most durable booster pump
available. The proven SignaSeal™
floating impeller design minimizes
thrust loads allowing for continuous
operation without damage to motor

2 CB5609WS
BERKELEY® MGP/MGPS Series
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog Number
GPM HP Phase Stages
Pipe Tapping Sizes
Motor
Voltage
Shipping
Wt. (lbs.)Cast Iron Stainless
Steel Inlet Outlet
MGP7C MGPS7C
7
1/2 1  9 3/4” 3/4” 115/230 42
MGP7C3 MGPS7C3 1/2 3  9 3/4” 3/4” 208-230/460 42
MGP7D MGPS7D 3/4 1 12 3/4” 3/4” 115/230 48
MGP7D3 MGPS7D3 3/4 3 12 3/4” 3/4” 208-230/460 48
MGP7E MGPS7E 1 1 16 3/4” 3/4” 115/230 59
MGP7E3 MGPS7E3 1 3 16 3/4” 3/4” 208-230/460 59
MGP10C MGPS10C
10
1/2 1  6 3/4” 3/4” 115/230 40
MGP10C3 MGPS10C3 1/2 3  6 3/4” 3/4” 208-230/460 40
MGP10D MGPS10D 3/4 1  8 3/4” 3/4” 115/230 46
MGP10D3 MGPS10D3 3/4 3  8 3/4” 3/4” 208-230/460 46
MGP10E MGPS10E 1 1 10 3/4” 3/4” 115/230 57
MGP10E3 MGPS10E3 1 3 10 3/4” 3/4” 208-230/460 57
MGP10F MGPS10F 1-1/2 1 14 3/4” 3/4” 230 71
MGP10F3 MGPS10F3 1-1/2 3 14 3/4” 3/4” 208-230/460 71
MGP10G MGPS10G 2 1 16 3/4” 3/4” 230 79
MGP10G3 MGPS10G3 2 3 16 3/4” 3/4” 208-230/460 79
MGP20E MGPS20E
20
1 1  7 1” 1” 115/230 55
MGP20E3 MGPS20E3 1 3  7 1” 1” 208-230/460 55
MGP20F MGPS20F 1-1/2 1  9 1” 1” 230 68
MGP20F3 MGPS20F3 1-1/2 3  9 1” 1” 208-230/460 68
MGP20G MGPS20G 2 1 11 1” 1” 230 74
MGP20G3 MGPS20G3 2 3 11 1” 1” 208-230/460 74
MGP20H MGPS20H 3 1 15 1" 1" 208-230-1 59
MGP20H3 MGPS20H3 3 3 15 1" 1" 208-230/460-3 55
MGP30E MGPS30E
30
1 1 5 1-1/4" 1-1/4" 115/230-1 47
MGP30E3 MGPS30E3 1 3 5 1-1/4" 1-1/4" 208-230/460-3 44
MGP30F MGPS30F 1-1/2 1 6 1-1/4" 1-1/4" 230-1 54
MGP30F3 MGPS30F3 1-1/2 3 6 1-1/4" 1-1/4" 208-230/460-3 49
MGP30G MGPS30G 2 1 7 1-1/4" 1-1/4" 230-1 57
MGP30G3 MGPS30G3 2 3 7 1-1/4" 1-1/4" 208-230/460-3 53
MGP30H MGPS30H 3 1 11 1-1/4" 1-1/4" 208-230-1 59
MGP30H3 MGPS30H3 3 3 11 1-1/4" 1-1/4" 208-230/460-3 55
NOTE: ODP motor is standard, for TEFC motors, contact Customer Service.
3 CB5609WS
	 Example: �Incoming pressure 20 PSI + pump output pressure (HP7C at 0 GPM, 300')
87 PSI = Total 150 PSI at discharge = 150 PSI rated discharge accessories